
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

30/10/25 UPI-MINAKSHI

MEENA-MEENAMINAKSHI1@BPUNIT

0000530331757225 30/10/25 100.00

Y-AIRP0000001-530331757225-PAYMENT FROM

SLICE

30/10/25 UPI-BISWAS

TRADERS-BISWA95478705@BARODAM

0000530352934095 30/10/25 996.45

PAY-BARB0CHAKDA-530352934095-24ZQ

30/10/25 UPI-MINAKSHI

MEENA-MEENAMINAKSHI1@BPUNIT

0000530317306908 30/10/25 300.00

Y-AIRP0000001-530317306908-PAYMENT FROM

SLICE

30/10/25 UPI-MINAKSHI

MEENA-MEENAMINAKSHI1@BPUNIT

0000530371839570 30/10/25 200.00

Y-AIRP0000001-530371839570-PAYMENT FROM

SLICE

30/10/25 UPI-MINAKSHI

MEENA-MEENAMINAKSHI1@BPUNIT

0000530345991318 30/10/25 299.00

Y-AIRP0000001-530345991318-PAYMENT FROM

SLICE

30/10/25 UPI-MINAKSHI

MEENA-MEENAMINAKSHI1@BPUNIT

0000530325673565 30/10/25 100.00

Y-AIRP0000001-530325673565-PAYMENT FROM

SLICE

30/10/25 UPI-MINAKSHI

MEENA-MEENAMINAKSHI1@BPUNIT

0000530368521406 30/10/25 251.00

Y-AIRP0000001-530368521406-PAYMENT FROM

SLICE

31/10/25 UPI-ZOMATO

LIMITED-ZOMATOFD.PAYU@HDFCBAN

0000101829316223 31/10/25 376.75

K-HDFC0MERUPI-101829316223-UPIINTENT
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31/10/25 UPI-ZOMATO

LIMITED-ZOMATOFD.PAYU@HDFCBAN

0000101829337643 31/10/25

K-HDFC0MERUPI-101829337643-UPIINTENT

31/10/25 31/10/25

01/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000530417628519 01/11/25 344.00

00333-530417628519-SELF TRANSFER

01/11/25 UPI-ZOMATO-PAYZOMATO@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUP 0000101837249044 01/11/25 0.80

I-101837249044-PAID VIA MOBIKWIK

02/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000530689966744 02/11/25 13,000.00 13,000.80

00333-530689966744-SELF TRANSFER

02/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-MINAKSHI.MEENA3436@AX

0000113562058965 02/11/25 5.00 12,995.80

L-NESF0000333-113562058965-UPI

02/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000530690914315 02/11/25 5.00 13,000.80

00333-530690914315-SELF TRANSFER

03/11/25 UPI-SHARECHAT-SHARECHAT122250.RZP@AXISBA 0000113566098698 03/11/25 1.00 12,999.80

NK-UTIB0000100-113566098698-PAYVIARAZORP

AY

03/11/25 UPI-SHARECHAT-SHARECHAT122250.RZP@AXISBA 0000113566319829 03/11/25 59.00 12,940.80

NK-UTIB0000100-113566319829-PAYVIARAZORP

AY

03/11/25 UPI-SHARECHAT-SHARECHAT122250.RZP@AXISBA 0000113566574996 03/11/25 39.00 12,901.80

NK-UTIB0000100-113566574996-PAYVIARAZORP

AY

03/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000530700607467 03/11/25 98.20 13,000.00

00333-530700607467-SELF TRANSFER
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0000113415422032UPI-MR PAKALAPATI SANKARARAJU

-113415422032-UPI

 -Navi•9110553423@naviaxis



03/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000530761943578 03/11/25 2,407.00 15,407.00

00333-530761943578-SELF TRANSFER

03/11/25 UPI-AMAN GARG-8090439153@SLC-NESF0000333 0000530792767290 03/11/25 1,500.00 13,907.00

-530792767290-PAYMENT FROM SLICE

03/11/25 UPI-AMAN GARG-8090439153@SLC-NESF0000333 0000530781116504 03/11/25 12,500.00 1,407.00

-530781116504-PAYMENT FROM SLICE

03/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY ON

DELIVE-AMAZON-POD@RAPL

0000113600604611 03/11/25 308.20 1,098.80

-RATN000RAPL-113600604611-UPI

03/11/25 UPI-ZOMATO-PAYZOMATO@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUP 0000391730542228 03/11/25 432.16 666.64

I-391730542228-SENT USING PAYTM U

04/11/25 UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE

PR-ZEPTOMARKETPLAC

0000113614707192 04/11/25 133.00 533.64

895229.RZP@RXAIRTEL-AIRP0000011-11361470

7192-UPI

04/11/25 UPI-CHASEOUT

TECHNOLOGIE-SUREPASS@DBS-DB

0000113615083952 04/11/25 1.00 532.64

SS0IN0811-113615083952-UPI

04/11/25 UPI-CHASEOUT

TECHNOLOGIE-BULKPE@NSDLPBPA

0000530813627290 04/11/25 1.00 533.64

Y-NSPB0000015-530813627290-REFUND FOR RE

VERSE

05/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART

PAYMENTS-FLIPKART1.PAYU@HDF

0000693360939666 05/11/25 467.00 66.64

CBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-693360939666-UPIINTENT

05/11/25 NEFT CR-IOBA0003732-KARTHIKEYA FILLING S IOBAN22025110507 05/11/25 2,763.00 2,829.64

TATION-DIVYANSHU

GARG-IOBAN2202511050767

677703

7703

05/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000530914157784 05/11/25 13,001.22 15,830.86
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00333-530914157784-SELF TRANSFER

05/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000530923791874 05/11/25 3,500.00 12,330.86

00333-530923791874-SR63B3B3127A34CE8D

05/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHUDCODER1OKAX-DIVYANSHUDCODER 0000530935846479 05/11/25 8,500.00 3,830.86

-1@OKAXIS-NESF0000333-530935846479-UPI

05/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-1@OKA

0000113676270429 05/11/25 3,800.00 30.86

XIS-NESF0000333-113676270429-UPI

06/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000531018485868 06/11/25 2,802.38 2,833.24

00333-531018485868-SELF TRANSFER

08/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART 12474444-FLIPKART12474444.P 0000531206032265 08/11/25 437.00 2,396.24

AYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-531206032265-UPI

TRANSACTION

08/11/25 UPI-ZOMATO

LIMITED-ZOMATO-ORDER@PTYBL-YE

0000101915403261 08/11/25 429.60 1,966.64

SB0PTMUPI-101915403261-ZOMATO PAYMENT

08/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART

PAYMENTS-FLIPKART1.PAYU@HDF

0000101915437758 08/11/25 300.00 2,266.64

CBANK-HDFC0000001-101915437758-REFUND

08/11/25 UPI-PAYU-POWERACCESS.PAYUPAYMENTS@AXISBA 0000684708643125 08/11/25 34.00 2,300.64

NK-UTIB0003156-684708643125-FLIPKART 259

308601

09/11/25 UPI-ZOMATO

LIMITED-ZOMATO-ORDER@PTYBL-YE

0000101923122620 09/11/25 309.60 1,991.04

SB0PTMUPI-101923122620-ZOMATO PAYMENT

09/11/25 UPI-MOBIKWIK-MOBIKWIKADDMONEY@ICICI-ICIC 0000101923165984 09/11/25 409.00 1,582.04

0DC0099-101923165984-PAID VIA MOBIKWIK

09/11/25 UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE PR-PINELABS.103723 0000101923230592 09/11/25 433.00 1,149.04

75@PINEAXIS-UTIB000SETU-101923230592-PAI

D VIA MOBIKWIK
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09/11/25 UPIRET-20251109-101923230592 000000000000000 09/11/25 214.12 1,363.16

10/11/25 UPI-GOOGLE

PLAY-PLAYSTORE@AXISBANK-UTIB0

0000891210373145 10/11/25 2.00 1,361.16

000553-891210373145-MANDATEEXECUTE

10/11/25 UPI-GOOGLE

PAY-GOOGLEPAY@AXISBANK-UTIB00

0000891233653145 10/11/25 2.00 1,363.16

00004-891233653145-UPI

10/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART

PAYMENTS-FLIPKART1.PAYU@HDF

0000033510666555 10/11/25 68.00 1,295.16

CBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-033510666555-UPIINTENT

10/11/25 UPI-NPCI

BHIM-BHIMCASHBACK@HDFCBANK-HDFC

0000101931115813 10/11/25 10.00 1,305.16

0000001-101931115813-BHIMCASHBACK

10/11/25 UPI-ZOMATO-PAYZOMATO@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUP 0000040805153640 10/11/25 404.50 900.66

I-040805153640-NO REMARKS

10/11/25 UPI-XXXXXXX6776-MAHB0000107-050106832171 0000050106832171 10/11/25 900.00 0.66

-NO REMARKS

10/11/25 UPI-NPCI

BHIM-BHIMCASHBACK@HDFCBANK-HDFC

0000101931269562 10/11/25 3.00 3.66

0000001-101931269562-BHIMCASHBACK

11/11/25 UPI-AMRAPALI ONLINE

VENT-AMRAPALIONLINEV

0000531559532155 11/11/25 3.66 0.00

ENT.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-531559532155

-UPI

13/11/25 UPI-SEETA BAI SAHU-7722832855@IKWIK-AIRP 0000101958879190 13/11/25 2,676.00 2,676.00

0000001-101958879190-NA

13/11/25 UPI-LAZYPAY REPAYMENT

NB-LAZYPAYREPAYMEN

0000568323897504 13/11/25 321.54 2,354.46

.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-568323897504-L

AZYPAY REPAYMENT

13/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-1@OKA

0000531745286294 13/11/25 2,000.00 4,354.46
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XIS-NESF0000333-531745286294-UPI

13/11/25 UPI-AMAN

GARG-8090439153@PTHDFC-HDFC0009

0000568368180285 13/11/25 4,200.00 154.46

413-568368180285-UPI

13/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-1@OKA

0000568337487453 13/11/25 154.46 0.00

XIS-NESF0000333-568337487453-UPI

13/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-2@OKS

0000531700847128 13/11/25 154.46 154.46

BI-NESF0000333-531700847128-UPI

13/11/25 NEFT CR-IDIB000V098-VIT-DIVYANSHU GARG-I IDIBN52025111317 13/11/25 1,000.00 1,154.46

DIBN52025111317059254 059254

13/11/25 UPI-AMAN

GARG-8090439153@PTHDFC-HDFC0009

0000531745637748 13/11/25 1,100.00 54.46

413-531745637748-UPI

14/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000531850818498 14/11/25 1.00 53.46

00333-531850818498-SELF TRANSFER

15/11/25 UPI-AMAN GARG-8090439153@SLC-NESF0000333 0000531983285938 15/11/25 5,000.00 5,053.46

-531983285938-PAYMENT FROM SLICE

15/11/25 UPI-LAZYPAY REPAYMENT

NB-LAZYPAYREPAYMEN

0000568529422119 15/11/25 647.91 4,405.55

.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-568529422119-L

AZYPAY REPAYMENT

15/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-1@OKA

0000568547640815 15/11/25 1.00 4,404.55

XIS-NESF0000333-568547640815-UPI

15/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-1@OKA

0000531984351940 15/11/25 1.00 4,405.55

XIS-NESF0000333-531984351940-UPI

15/11/25 REV-UPI-50100493194409-DIVYANSHUDCODER@O 0000568544149849 15/11/25 1.00 4,406.55

KICICI-568544149849-UPI
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15/11/25 UPI-XXXXXXXXXX4456-HDFC0002358-568544149 0000568544149849 15/11/25 1.00 4,405.55

849-UPI

15/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART

PAYMENTS-FLIPKART1.PAYU@HDF

0000568535240659 15/11/25 123.00 4,282.55

CBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-568535240659-UPIINTENT

15/11/25 UPI-SWIGGY

LIMITED-SWIGGY1ONLINE.GPAY@OK

0000568595543309 15/11/25 225.00 4,057.55

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-568595543309-UPI

15/11/25 UPI-PAYU-POWERACCESS.PAYUPAYMENTS@AXISBA 0000151371773195 15/11/25 33.00 4,090.55

NK-UTIB0003156-151371773195-FLIPKART 260

300024

15/11/25 UPI-PAYU-POWERACCESS.PAYUPAYMENTS@AXISBA 0000152446653195 15/11/25 24.00 4,114.55

NK-UTIB0003156-152446653195-FLIPKART 260

300024

15/11/25 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA

DIGITAL-GPAYONLINEPAREF

0000160104693195 15/11/25 225.00 4,339.55

UNDS@AXISBANK-UTIB0000553-160104693195-U

PI

16/11/25 UPI-MOBIKWIK-MOBIKWIKADDMONEY@ICICI-ICIC 0000101979304059 16/11/25 478.00 3,861.55

0DC0099-101979304059-PAID VIA MOBIKWIK

16/11/25 UPI-BBNOW-BBNOW.EBZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI 0000532020809883 16/11/25 422.81 3,438.74

-532020809883-PAY

16/11/25 UPI-MYNTRA DESIGNS PRIVA-PINELABS.103844 0000101979349114 16/11/25 167.00 3,271.74

68@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-101979349114-PAY

MENT FOR MYNTRA

16/11/25 UPI-SWIGGY

LIMITED-SWIGGY1ONLINE.GPAY@OK

0000532068032369 16/11/25 227.00 3,044.74

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-532068032369-UPI

16/11/25 UPI-MYNTRA DESIGNS PRIVA-PINELABS.103844 0000101984585101 16/11/25 167.00 3,211.74

68@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-101984585101-REF

UND

17/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART 0000532192071630 17/11/25 104.00 3,107.74
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Account Type : DIGISAVE YOUTH ACCOUNT(1133)

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
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PAYMENTS-FLIPKART1.PAYU@HDF

CBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-532192071630-UPIINTENT

17/11/25 UPI-PAYU-POWERACCESS.PAYUPAYMENTS@AXISBA 0000484888943215 17/11/25 53.00 3,160.74

NK-UTIB0003156-484888943215-FLIPKART 260

515053

17/11/25 UPI-AMAZON

INDIA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB00001

0000568756109164 17/11/25 804.00 2,356.74

00-568756109164-UPI

18/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY

GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER

0000568853151536 18/11/25 404.00 1,952.74

Y@APL-UTIB0000100-568853151536-YOU ARE P

AYING FOR

18/11/25 UPI-AMAZON

PAY-AMZNLPA-UKQTQUYRPP@YAPL-Y

0000568862452324 18/11/25 35.76 1,916.98

ESB0APLUPI-568862452324-YOU ARE PAYING F

OR

18/11/25 UPI-MOBIKWIK-MOBIKWIKADDMONEY@ICICI-ICIC 0000101994383810 18/11/25 108.00 1,808.98

0DC0099-101994383810-PAID VIA MOBIKWIK

18/11/25 UPI-PAWAN

KUMAR-PAWANSHAH12@PTAXIS-BARB0

0000568888056163 18/11/25 150.00 1,658.98

NANGLO-568888056163-UPI

18/11/25 UPI-MD ROKIBUL

HUSSAIN-8134944856@FREECH

0000728459463225 18/11/25 2,553.00 4,211.98

ARGE-UCBA0001459-728459463225-UPI

18/11/25 UPI-ZOMATO-PAYZOMATO@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUP 0000211938964205 18/11/25 280.26 3,931.72

I-211938964205-NO REMARKS

19/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY INDIA

PVT-AMAZON.REFUNDS@

0000788132073235 19/11/25 804.00 4,735.72

AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-788132073235-REFUND

FOR YOUR AM

19/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART

PAYMENTS-FLIPKART1.PAYU@HDF

0000427579889430 19/11/25 106.00 4,629.72
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CBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-427579889430-UPIINTENT

19/11/25 UPI-MO IKRAN-Q561823894@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000532345064369 19/11/25 100.00 4,529.72

532345064369-UPI

19/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY INDIA

PVT-AMAZON.REFUNDS@

0000910799283235 19/11/25 404.00 4,933.72

AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-910799283235-REFUND

FOR YOUR AM

19/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART INTERNET PR-FLIPKARTINTERNE 0000102007284802 19/11/25 476.00 4,457.72

TPRIVATELIMITED59.PAYTM@HDFCBANK-HDFC0ME

RUPI-102007284802-PAYMENT

20/11/25 UPI-PRUTHIRAJ PRADHAN-9692916613@IKWIK-C 0000102009541754 20/11/25 2,522.00 6,979.72

NRB0000033-102009541754-NA

20/11/25 UPI-AMAZON

INDIA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB00001

0000532418293191 20/11/25 264.00 6,715.72

00-532418293191-YOU ARE PAYING FOR

20/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART

PAYMENTS-PAYTM-56505013@PTY

0000569084810885 20/11/25 100.00 6,615.72

BL-YESB0PTMUPI-569084810885-UPI

20/11/25 UPI-GREENHORN WELLNESS

P-GREENHORNWELLNE

0000569009831150 20/11/25 5.00 6,610.72

486008.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-5690098311

50-CONNECTO RECHARGE

20/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY INDIA

PVT-AMAZON.REFUNDS@

0000206339723245 20/11/25 264.00 6,874.72

AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-206339723245-REFUND

FOR YOUR AM

20/11/25 UPI-SLICE DEPOSITS-DEPOSITS@SLC-NESF0SLC 0000532474920887 20/11/25 1,000.00 5,874.72

UPI-532474920887-UPI

20/11/25 UPI-SLICE DEPOSITS-DEPOSITS@SLC-NESF0SLC 0000532461079202 21/11/25 1,500.00 4,374.72

UPI-532461079202-UPI

21/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-1@OKA

0000569134173006 21/11/25 4,370.00 4.72
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XIS-NESF0000333-569134173006-UPI

21/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-8318121802@SLC-NESF00

0000532575294505 21/11/25 2,500.00 2,504.72

00333-532575294505-SELF TRANSFER

21/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-2@OKS

0000532558071088 21/11/25 1,000.00 3,504.72

BI-NESF0000333-532558071088-UPI

21/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-1@OKA

0000532558444560 21/11/25 1,370.00 4,874.72

XIS-NESF0000333-532558444560-UPI

21/11/25 UPI-PAYTM PAYMENTS

SERVI-POWERACCESS.PPS

0000346500133255 21/11/25 469.00 5,343.72

L2533@AXISBANK-UTIB0000022-346500133255-

FLIPKART REFUND O

21/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART

PAYMENTS-FLIPKART1.PAYU@HDF

0000532550526978 21/11/25 100.00 5,243.72

CBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-532550526978-UPIINTENT

21/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART-FLIPKART.HYPG@YESPAY-YESB0Y 0000200419354963 21/11/25 423.00 4,820.72

ESUPI-200419354963-UPIPAY

21/11/25 UPI-NPCI

BHIM-BHIMCASHBACK@HDFCBANK-HDFC

0000102022975347 21/11/25 3.00 4,823.72

0000001-102022975347-BHIMCASHBACK

22/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-1@OKA

0000569260906354 22/11/25 2,300.00 2,523.72

XIS-NESF0000333-569260906354-UPI

23/11/25 UPI-RAUSHAN

KUMAR-7294829438@FREECHARGE-

0000579376523275 23/11/25 2,579.00 5,102.72

AIRP0000001-579376523275-UPI

23/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-1@OKA

0000569317957217 23/11/25 2,600.00 2,502.72

XIS-NESF0000333-569317957217-UPI

23/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY 0000569396080826 23/11/25 396.02 2,106.70
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GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER

Y@RAPL-RATN000RAPL-569396080826-YOU ARE

PAYING FOR

23/11/25 UPI-AMAN GARG-8090439153@SLC-NESF0000333 0000532793125512 23/11/25 2,000.00 4,106.70

-532793125512-PAYMENT FROM SLICE

23/11/25 UPI-FLIPKART-FLIPKART.HYPG@YESPAY-YESB0Y 0000532769762684 23/11/25 416.00 4,522.70

ESUPI-532769762684-REFUND FOR TMHLF91

24/11/25 UPI-LAZYPAY REPAYMENT

NB-LAZYPAYREPAYMEN

0000532856642172 24/11/25 1,895.94 2,626.76

.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-532856642172-L

AZYPAY REPAYMENT

24/11/25 UPI-ZEPTO-ZEPTOONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-53 0000532836034504 24/11/25 305.00 2,321.76

2836034504-UPI

24/11/25 UPI-BIGBASKET-BIGBASKET.PAYU@AXISBANK-UT 0000532807127167 24/11/25 324.02 1,997.74

IB0000100-532807127167-UPIINTENT

24/11/25 UPI-DIVYANSHU

GARG-DIVYANSHUDCODER-2@OKS

0000532871986962 24/11/25 800.00 2,797.74

BI-NESF0000333-532871986962-UPI

24/11/25 UPI-CHOTU SINGH PARIHAR-8849720756@IBL-I 0000532827239466 24/11/25 50.00 2,747.74

POS0000001-532827239466-UPI

25/11/25 UPI-AMAZON

INDIA-AMAZON.REFUNDS@RAPL-RAT

0000532927592085 25/11/25 396.02 3,143.76

N000RAPL-532927592085-REFUND FOR YOUR AM

25/11/25 UPI-DOMINOS

PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZAONLINE@PTY

0000569570421967 25/11/25 756.00 2,387.76

BL-YESB0PTMUPI-569570421967-UPI

25/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY

GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER

0000569528327427 25/11/25 175.00 2,212.76

Y@RAPL-RATN000RAPL-569528327427-UPI

25/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY

GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER

0000569556722245 25/11/25 247.00 1,965.76

Y@YAPL-YESB0APLUPI-569556722245-UPI
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25/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY

GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER

0000569509530336 25/11/25 393.02 1,572.74

Y@RAPL-RATN000RAPL-569509530336-UPI

25/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY

GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER

0000569509836959 25/11/25 332.00 1,240.74

Y@YAPL-YESB0APLUPI-569509836959-UPI

26/11/25 UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE

PR-ZEPTOMARKETPLAC

0000569653565501 26/11/25 245.00 995.74

932523.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-56965356

5501-UPI

26/11/25 UPI-RAZORPAY-PG.RAZORPAY@AXISBANK-UTIB00 0000377304093305 26/11/25 245.00 1,240.74

01506-377304093305-ZEPTOMAREFUNDRKJUC

26/11/25 UPI-ZEPTONOW-ZEPTONOW.ESBZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC 0000220115735115 26/11/25 265.00 975.74

0MERUPI-220115735115-NO REMARKS

26/11/25 UPI-AMAZON

INDIA-AMAZON.REFUNDS@RAPL-RAT

0000533028331995 26/11/25 393.02 1,368.76

N000RAPL-533028331995-REFUND FOR YOUR AM

26/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY

GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER

0000533053506433 26/11/25 308.00 1,060.76

Y@YAPL-YESB0APLUPI-533053506433-UPI

26/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY

GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER

0000533083208765 26/11/25 396.00 664.76

Y@RAPL-RATN000RAPL-533083208765-UPI

27/11/25 UPI-ZEPTONOW-ZEPTONOW.ESBZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC 0000102058381186 27/11/25 39.75 704.51

0000001-102058381186-TRANSACTION REFUND

27/11/25 UPI-ZEPTONOW-ZEPTONOW.ESBZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC 0000102058387687 27/11/25 30.27 734.78

0000001-102058387687-TRANSACTION REFUND

27/11/25 UPI-ZEPTONOW-ZEPTONOW.ESBZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC 0000102058412497 27/11/25 49.22 784.00

0000001-102058412497-TRANSACTION REFUND

27/11/25 UPI-ZEPTONOW-ZEPTONOW.ESBZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC 0000102058428287 27/11/25 47.33 831.33

0000001-102058428287-TRANSACTION REFUND

27/11/25 UPI-ZEPTONOW-ZEPTONOW.ESBZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC 0000102058438204 27/11/25 15.13 846.46
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0000001-102058438204-TRANSACTION REFUND

27/11/25 UPI-AMAZON

INDIA-AMAZON.REFUNDS@RAPL-RAT

0000533128363424 27/11/25 175.00 1,021.46

N000RAPL-533128363424-REFUND FOR YOUR AM

27/11/25 UPI-AMAZON PAY

GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER

0000533187242257 27/11/25 504.00 517.46

Y@APL-UTIB0000100-533187242257-UPI

27/11/25 UPI-BIGBASKET-BIGBASKET.PAYU@AXISBANK-UT 0000533173058040 27/11/25 403.72 113.74

IB0000100-533173058040-UPIINTENT

27/11/25 UPI-AMAZON

INDIA-AMAZON.REFUNDS@RAPL-RAT

0000533128690534 27/11/25 396.00 509.74

N000RAPL-533128690534-REFUND FOR YOUR AM

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

85 51 65,790.12 509.74

Generated By: 185994405 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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